
D.—l27
Statement of all Liabilities, Public Works Department—continued.

9—D. 1.

llass. Votea. Particulars of Service. Amount. I Total.

£ s. d. £ S. d.
56,907 18 5Brought forward

V. Roads—continued.
105 Boads and Bridges, Otago,—Contingencies 3,345 10 11

3,345 10 11
106 Boads in Native Districts,—Contingencies

Contracts
3,659

145
2
0

4
0

3,804 2 4

Total Class V.—Eoads £64,057 11 8

II.
110

WATERWORKS ON GrOLD FlEI/DS.
Water-races, Middle Island,—Salaries

Contingencies
Contracts

11 4 4
2,132 0 10
4,522 11 7

6,665 16 9
Total Class VII.—Waterworks on

Gold Fields £6,665 16 9

121 Lighthouses and IIaebottb Woeks.
Contingencies
Contracts

3,879
875

7
4

0
8

X.

4,754 11 8

*fClass X.—Harbour Works £4,754 11 8

XL 01 Consolidated Fund.
Miscellaneous Services,—Contingencies

Contracts
Land

1,604 12
1,654 17

369 0

1
0
0

3,628 9 1

fClass XI.—Miscellaneous Services £3,628 9 1

This inclui
ibs XI., are

les Harbour Works only. +The vote for " Lighthouses," in<
not under the control of the Minister for Public Works.

sluded in Class X., am sundry votes included
in Oil
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