27

STATEMENT of all LIABILITIES, Public Works Department-continued.

Class.	Votes.	Particulars of Service.		Amount.	Total.	
v .		Brought forward . ROADS—continued.		£ s. d.		d. 5
	105	Roads and Bridges, Otago,—	.,	3,345 10 11	3,345 1 0 1	11
	106	C		3,659 2 4 145 0 0	3,804 2	4
		Total Class V.—Road	s	•••	£64,057 11	8
VII.	110	0	 	$\begin{array}{ccccc} 11 & 4 & 4 \\ 2,132 & 0 & 10 \\ 4,522 & 11 & 7 \end{array}$	6,665 16	9
		Total Class VII.—W. Gold Fields	aterworks on	•••	£6,665 16	
X.	121	0	Works	3,879 7 0 875 4 8	4,754 11	. 8
		*†Class X.—Harbour Works			£4,754 11	8
XI.	61	Consolidated Fund. Miscellaneous Services,— Contingencies Contracts Land	 	1,604 12 1 1,654 17 0 369 0 0	3,628 9	1
		†Class XI.—Miscellar	leous Services	•••	£3,628 9	1

^{*} This includes Harbour Works only. † The vote for "Lighthouses," included in Class X., and sundry votes included in Class XI., are not under the control of the Minister for Public Works.